Please order at OfficeMaxSchools.com.au
OfficeMax has been working with schools for over 40 years and we love Back to School. We want you to have a strong start to
the new school year, which is why we have worked with your school so you can order everything from your requirements list
with us. We make Back to School hassle free.
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering is fast, secure and convenient, just visit OfficeMaxSchools.com.au and follow these easy steps:
1. Search for your school Kingsford Smith School, Holt, ACT and enter your school access key 6QQ7S if required.
2. Complete the student’s details and select Year 10.
Simply select all relevant subjects.
3. Review your requirements list and make changes (if required).
Please note: some list items have been denoted by your school as a requisite for the subject or year.
4. If you need additional items, top up from our Back to School special range, and checkout.
Please note: For home deliveries only, if you have more than one student at the same school repeat above steps.
Once completed, an order confirmation will be sent to your email address.
Please note: Any technology items you order will be sent separately to the rest of your items.
ORDER DEADLINES and DELIVERY INFORMATION
Home Delivery:
Your order will be delivered to your nominated address.
• Orders placed on or before 2nd December 2018 will be delivered free of charge before the end of December 2018
• Orders placed between 3rd December 2018 and 16th December 2018 will be delivered free of charge before the start of Term
1 2019
• Orders placed between 17th December 2018 and 31st December 2018 will incur a delivery fee of $12.95, and be delivered
before the start of Term 1 2019
• Orders placed after 31st December 2018 will incur a delivery fee of $12.95 and cannot be guaranteed before the start of Term
1, 2019
Australia Post - Orders are delivered via Australia Post’s eParcel service. As soon as your order is dispatched an email will be
sent to let you know the Australia Post tracking ID Number. Your order can be tracked at auspost.com.au.
Note: PO Box addresses are not accepted by Australia Post.
Payment Methods Accepted
HAVE A QUESTION?
If you need help placing your order, returns or refunds, delivery information or have a general enquiry, please visit
OfficeMaxSchools.com.au/help
To view our full terms and conditions regarding your order, please visit our OfficeMaxSchools.com.au/terms
Kingsford Smith School, Holt, ACT
100 Starke Street, Holt, ACT, 2615
2019 Requirements List for Year 10
Your Access Key: 6QQ7S
Please order online OfficeMaxSchools.com.au
23/10/2018 Page 1 of 2 Kingsford Smith School, Holt, ACT
QTY ITEMS UNIT PRICE
Student Pack
❏ 1 Please select either left or right
handed scissors
2404915 OfficeMax Blunt
End Scissors Left Handed
155mm Green (Variants
available)
$0.96
1456318 OfficeMax Everyday
Scissors Stainless Steel
160mm Orange (Variants
available)
$1.52
❏ 1 5022975 A4 Copy Paper Levy,
Bulk Delivery To School
$4.31
This item will be delivered to
your child's school and
distributed during the year
❏ 10 1136860 OfficeMax Hexagonal
HB Pencil Black
$0.48
❏ 4 2404893 Paper Mate Red Inkjoy
100 Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm
Medium Tip
$0.48
❏ 8 2404907 Paper Mate Blue Inkjoy
100 Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm
Medium Tip
$0.48
❏ 2 1281887 OfficeMax Exercise
Book 225x175mm 8mm Ruled
Stapled 64 Pages
$0.41
❏ 14 1006533 OfficeMax Exercise
Book 225x175mm 8mm Ruled
Stapled 96 Pages
$0.54
❏ 1 1977474 HP HP10s+ Scientific
Calculator
$23.99
❏ 2 1296825 OfficeMax PVC Eraser
Free Large
$0.28
❏ 1 1032860 OfficeMax A4 Refillable
Display Book 20 Pocket Black
$2.17
❏ 2 1048171 UHU Stic Glue Stick
40g
$2.43
❏ 1 1240307 Celco 909 Maths Set Tin $8.80
❏ 1 1174215 OfficeMax Metal Pencil
Sharpener 2 Hole Silver
$1.07
❏ 2 2460955 OfficeMax A4 Premium
Exercise Book 10mm Grid 70gsm
96 Pages
$1.21
Kingsford Smith School, Holt, ACT
100 Starke Street, Holt, ACT, 2615
2019 Requirements List for Year 10
Your Access Key: 6QQ7S
Please order online OfficeMaxSchools.com.au
23/10/2018 Page 2 of 2 Kingsford Smith School, Holt, ACT